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1.  Bhalerao Shraddha Prakash CBZ L 1A Che SEC-3A 
2.  BhojaneGayatriShivshankar CBZ L 1A Che SEC-3A 
3.  Bhosle RadhikaApparao CBZ L 1A Bot SEC-1A 

4.  Chavan RashtrapalGyanu CBZ L 1A Che SEC-3A 
5.  DhagePravinNagorao CBZ L 1A Bot SEC-1A 
6.  DumpalwarShravani Ganesh CBZ L 1A Che SEC-3A 
7.  GaccheKaveriSiddharth CBZ L 1A Bot SEC-1A 
8.  GacchePallavi Prakash CBZ L 1A Bot SEC-1A 
9.  GandigudeAbhishekSuryakant CBZ L 1A Che SEC-3A 
10.  GangatirePriti Sahebrao CBZ L 1A Che SEC-3A 
11.  GatlewarMrudula Avinash CBZ L 1A Che SEC-3A 
12.  HafsaAnjumAltaf Ahmed CBZ L 1A Che SEC-3A 
13.  Jadhav Priti Bhagwan CBZ L 1A Bot SEC-1A 
14.  Jadhav Shruti Laxman CBZ L 1A Bot SEC-1A 
15.  Jaiswal Nikita Ishwarlal CBZ L 1A Che SEC-3A 
16.  KhawasDivyaNagorao CBZ L 1A Bot SEC-1A 
17.  Mahajan Mansi Tukaram CBZ L 1A Bot SEC-1A 
18.  MahevishFatema MD Shaukatuddin CBZ L 1A Bot SEC-1A 
19.  ReshmaTabassumIrfan Khan CBZ L 1A Bot SEC-1A 
20.  Kadam ShravaniMadhav CBZ L 1B Che SEC-3A 
21.  KapateVaishnaviRaju CBZ L 1B Che SEC-3A 
22.  Ladekar Rutuja Govind CBZ L 1B Che SEC-3A 
23.  MadewadPoojaShivdas CBZ L 1B Che SEC-3A 
24.  PatreGayatri Anil CBZ L 1B Che SEC-3B 
25.  Sadavarte Sanchi Jagdish CBZ L 1B Che SEC-3B 
26.  SayedFurkhan Ali Ahemad Ali CBZ L 1B Che SEC-3B 
27.  Shaikh AdibaAiman Shaikh Jameel CBZ L 1B Che SEC-3B 
28.  Shaikh Rahim Salim CBZ L 1B Che SEC-3B 
29.  ShelgaonkarSharayuYogesh CBZ L 1B Che SEC-3B 
30.  Shinde Dhanashree Sanjay CBZ L 1B Che SEC-3B 
31.  Solanke Rutuja Bramhaji CBZ L 1B Che SEC-3B 
32.  TarteShriramShivaji CBZ L 1B Che SEC-3B 
33.  TureraoShivaniSantosh CBZ L 1B Che SEC-3B 
34.  BagalShitalSakharam CBZ L 1C Zoo SEC-9A 
35.  BhiseShubhangiPandurang CBZ L 1C Zoo SEC-9A 
36.  DalpuseMayuri Amrut CBZ L 1C Zoo SEC-9A 
37.  DhageApurvaMadhavrao CBZ L 1C Zoo SEC-9A 
38.  DhutrajPunam Arvind CBZ L 1C Zoo SEC-9A 
39.  Gaikwad SnehaDnyaneshwar CBZ L 1C Zoo SEC-9A 
40.  IngoleShivani Kailash CBZ L 1C Zoo SEC-9A 
41.  Kadam Shivani Govindrao CBZ L 1C Zoo SEC-9A 
42.  KendreVaishnaviNamdev CBZ L 1C Zoo SEC-9A 
43.  Mane Sneha Baliram CBZ L 1C Zoo SEC-9A 
44.  Panchal Anjali Namdev CBZ L 1C Zoo SEC-9A 
45.  PuyedShubhangiMadhav CBZ L 1C Zoo SEC-9A 
46.  SabaAnjum Shaikh Javeed CBZ L 1C Zoo SEC-9A 
47.  SaniyaKausar Shaikh Shakeel CBZ L 1C Zoo SEC-9A 
48.  Shinde Neha Uttamrao CBZ L 1C Zoo SEC-9A 
49.  SunklodGayatriHajjappaa CBZ L 1C Zoo SEC-9A 
50.  VaidyaSamikshaEknathrao CBZ L 1C Zoo SEC-9A 
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51.  Wagh Pratiksha Bhujaji CBZ L 1C Zoo SEC-9B 
52.  WarkadVaishnavi Satish CBZ L 1C Che SEC-3B 
53.  ZohaFirdosBadruddin CBZ L 1C Zoo SEC-9B 
54.  Chavan Namrata Bhaskar CBZ L 1C Che SEC-3B 

55.  Detve Vinayak Bhagwan BZH L 1C Bot SEC-1B 

56.  Gajale Prathamesh Chandu CBZ L 1C Che SEC-3B 

57.  Jadhav Suraj Sanjay CBZ L 1C Bot SEC-1B 

58.  Pawale Shruti Shivajirao CBZ L 1C Che SEC-3B 

59.  Dapkekar Suyash Dnyaneshwar CBD L 2 Che SEC-3B 

60.  ChavhanKhushiNitin BCD L 2 Che SEC-3B 
61.  GodbolePrathmesh Kailas BCD L 2 Bot SEC-1A 
62.  Kadam Bhakti Ramesh BCD L 2 Ds SEC-5 
63.  LakheAartiRamdas BCD L 2 Bot SEC-1A 
64.  Shaikh Asif Shaikh Moinuddin BCsEn L 3 Env SEC-6 

65.  AnamSaniya MD Khaled BZBt L 4 Bt SEC-2 

66.  Ariba Shad MD Abdul Laiqh BZBt L 4 Bot SEC-1A 
67.  Kakare Anjali Shyamsundar BZBt L 4 Zoo SEC-9B 
68.  PathanBibi Khadija MD Azharali K BZBt L 4 Bt SEC-2 
69.  AleenaMehtab Imran Ali Khan BZCs L 5 Bot SEC-1A 
70.  Arshiya Iram Abdul Sattar BZCs L 5 Bot SEC-1A 
71.  BallewarAartiMadhukar BZCs L 5 Zoo SEC-9B 
72.  MadihaRuddab MD Iliyas BZCs L 5 Bot SEC-1A 
73.  Patil AnaghaPankaj BZCs L 5 Zoo SEC-9B 
74.  Rizna Al Amshan Abdul Hameed Al A BZCs L 5 Cs SEC-4 

75.  UrsoosaSiddiquiTaufeeq A Siddiqui BZCs L 5 Zoo SEC-9B 
76.  Zarkar Maithili Deepak BZCs L 5 Zoo SEC-9B 
77.  ZubiyaMahawish Mirza Akhtar Baig I BZCs L 5 Bot SEC-1A 
78.  Prajapati Shubham Vijay BZD L 6 Bot SEC-1B 

79.  BhartiAishwaryaChandar BZD L 6 Ds SEC-5 
80.  ChavhanRushikeshVinod BZD L 6 Bot SEC-1A 
81.  Dhabadge Rutuja Pandit BZD L 6 Ds SEC-5 
82.  DoijadVaishnavi Deepak BZD L 6 Ds SEC-5 
83.  JamdhadeShraddhaDigambar BZD L 6 Ds SEC-5 
84.  Kadam BalajiDiliprao BZD L 6 Ds SEC-5 
85.  LandgePradnyaRamprasad BZD L 6 Ds SEC-5 
86.  Lokade Rohini Uttam BZD L 6 Ds SEC-5 
87.  MD Sultan Qureshi MD Gouse Q BZD L 6 Ds SEC-5 
88.  NavghadeMamata Chandrakant BZD L 6 Ds SEC-5 
89.  SaniyaParveenNasiroddin BZD L 6 Ds SEC-5 
90.  SaniyaSaher Shaikh Maula BZD L 6 Zoo SEC-9B 
91.  Shinde GanrajKashinath BZD L 6 Bot SEC-1B 

92.  UbaleAnisha Anil BZD L 6 Ds SEC-5 
93.  Bhadange Swati Sahebrao BZEn L 7 Env SEC-6 
94.  Bhosle Sanjana Rajeshwar BZEn L 7 Bot SEC-1B 
95.  BhusareTrupta Nagnath BZEn L 7 Env SEC-6 
96.  DhageAishwarya Anandrao BZEn L 7 Zoo SEC-9B 
97.  GuvhadePragati Parmeshwar BZEn L 7 Env SEC-6 
98.  KhandareSayali Sunil BZEn L 7 Env SEC-6 
99.  MatreSakshiPandurang BZEn L 7 Bot SEC-1B 
100.  SafuraTahsin Abdul Gafoor BZEn L 7 Zoo SEC-9B 
101.  SanoberKhanamAkber Khan BZEn L 7 Env SEC-6 
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102.  Shifa Almas Ayyub Khan BZEn L 7 Bot SEC-1B 
103.  Sumiya Fatima Shaikh Rahmat BZEn L 7 Zoo SEC-9B 
104.  ThombreRenuka Subhash BZEn L 7 Bot SEC-1B 
105.  YedkeMayuriVinod BZEn L 7 Bot SEC-1B 
106.  BariraRahiShoaib Ahmed BZH L 8 Zoo SEC-9B 
107.  Deshmukh SanskrutiShivajirao BZH L 8 Bot SEC-1B 
108.  DudhmalShilpaBhujangrao BZH L 8 Horti SEC-7 
109.  GavhaneSuraj Kailas BZH L 8 Zoo SEC-9B 
110.  Jadhav VidhyaTryambak BZH L 8 Bot SEC-1B 
111.  Jondhale Rutuja Uttamrao BZH L 8 Horti SEC-7 
112.  KhandarePoojaPandurang BZH L 8 Bot SEC-1B 
113.  Shaikh BushraAjij BZH L 8 Bot SEC-1B 
114.  Shaikh FizaAjij BZH L 8 Bot SEC-1B 
115.  Shaikh SadiyaKhamroddin BZH L 8 Bot SEC-1B 
116.  UgaleDhanashreeGovind BZH L 8 Zoo SEC-9C 
117.  Wadwale Rutuja Shivprakash BZH L 8 Bot SEC-1B 
118.  WathoreAachalGautam BZH L 8 Horti SEC-7 
119.  Suryawanshi Sidheshwar Atmaram CZM L 9 Zoo SEC-9B 

120.  AdhavKanchanKishor BZM L 9 Zoo SEC-9C 
121.  AdhavShitalShriram BZM L 9 Zoo SEC-9C 
122.  Bhoyar Gauri Gajanan BZM L 9 Zoo SEC-9C 
123.  Jadhav Om Hunna BZM L 9 Zoo SEC-9C 
124.  Kadam OnkarDevanand BZM L 9 Zoo SEC-9C 
125.  UbaleGangaramMaroti BZM L 9 Bot SEC-1B 
126.  Deshmukh NamrataAnnasaheb CBCs L 10 Che SEC-3B 
127.  JutluArtiAnju CBCs L 10 Che SEC-3B 
128.  Kale SakshiBalaji CBCs L 10 Che SEC-3B 
129.  RidaHajraTahreemMdrazioddin CBCs L 10 Che SEC-3B 
130.  Waghmare Rani Sunil CBCs L 10 Che SEC-3C 
131.  KarlekarShivaniNagorao CBEn L 11 Env SEC-6 
132.  MuskanParveen Amir Khan CBEn L 11 Che SEC-3C 
133.  PathanJahed Akbar CBEn L 11 Env SEC-6 
134.  Rathod ShivaniArjun CBEn L 11 Che SEC-3C 
135.  Banduke Dipali Bhagvan CBH L 12 Che SEC-3C 
136.  HeseSanika Sanjay CBH L 12 Bot SEC-1B 
137.  KawaleShivani Govindrao CBH L 12 Che SEC-3C 
138.  Mane SarswatiShivaji CBH L 12 Horti SEC-7 
139.  SarodePriti Anil CBH L 12 Bot SEC-1B 
140.  ZalkeRekhaDnyaneshwar CBH L 12 Bot SEC-1B 
141.  Bharkade Gayatri Madhavrao CBM L 13 Bot SEC-1B 

142.  Arham Mohammed Zafar CBM L 13 Bot SEC-1B 
143.  GurjewadVaishnaviDigambar CBM L 13 Che SEC-3C 
144.  Jadhav ShitalSantosh CBM L 13 Che SEC-3C 
145.  Kadam Priti Shankar CBM L 13 Che SEC-3C 
146.  Kadam Samruddhi Prabhakar CBM L 13 Che SEC-3C 
147.  MirgeGayatriDnyandeo CBM L 13 Che SEC-3C 
148.  More SharadaDigambar CBM L 13 Che SEC-3C 
149.  Nadiya Tamkeen Mirza Nasir CBM L 13 Che SEC-3C 
150.  Shinde Kalpana Ganesh CBM L 13 Che SEC-3C 
151.  Shinde ShejalRamkisan CBM L 13 Che SEC-3C 
152.  AmilkanthwarSidhesh Kailas BCBt L 14 Che SEC-3C 
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153.  ChourangeAnupamaBhagawan BCBt L 14 Che SEC-3C 
154.  Dalvi SamikshaMaroti BCBt L 14 Che SEC-3D 
155.  Deshmukh SainathSatavarao BCBt L 14 Bt SEC-2 
156.  DhageShubhangiShesherao BCBt L 14 Che SEC-3D 
157.  Hanumante Nikita Gautam BCBt L 14 Bt SEC-2 
158.  MusabbihaAdin Abdul Raqheeb BCBt L 14 Che SEC-3D 
159.  Shaikh IrfanUsman BCBt L 14 Che SEC-3D 
160.  TahniyatFatema MD Nadimuddin BCBt L 14 Che SEC-3D 
161.  ChavhanRupaliRajendra CZBt L 15 Zoo SEC-9C 
162.  ChavhanSujal Anil CZBt L 15 Bt SEC-2 
163.  DadhaleSwarangiGovind CZBt L 15 Che SEC-3D 
164.  Gadhe Pratiksha Nilkanthrao CZBt L 15 Che SEC-3D 
165.  Kokate Komal Balaji CZCs L 16 Che SEC-3D 
166.  LubnaFatema Mohammad Qadeer CZCs L 16 Zoo SEC-9C 
167.  BuktareSnehaAashish CZD L 17 Ds SEC-5 
168.  Chakkar Komal Sahebrao CZD L 17 Ds SEC-5 
169.  Dhawale PunamJanardhan CZD L 17 Ds SEC-5 
170.  Kamble Satish Gautam CZD L 17 Ds SEC-5 
171.  MungalDivyaAnanda CZD L 17 Ds SEC-5 
172.  UbaleSakshiSambhaji CZD L 17 Zoo SEC-9C 
173.  KanndeGovindaShamlal CZE L 18 Che SEC-3D 
174.  Mirza Ayan Baig Mirza RafiqueBiag CZE L 18 Env SEC-6 
175.  ShaguftaShabman SK Samiuddin CZE L 18 Env SEC-6 
176.  Shaikh Arman Shaikh Aqeel CZE L 18 Env SEC-6 
177.  Bhosle Tejaswi Nayab CZM L 19 Micro SEC-8 

178.  AwasthiShraddhaSurajsingh CZM L 19 Che SEC-3D 
179.  IfrahZarmeen Shaikh Zahir Ahmed CZM L 19 Che SEC-3D 
180.  KambalePayal Anandrao CZM L 19 Micro SEC-8 

181.  KanindeParisaChandrashekhar CZM L 19 Zoo SEC-9C 
182.  Maske GauraiVishwajit CZM L 19 Micro SEC-8 

183.  SyedaBushraFatema Syed Siraj H CZM L 19 Zoo SEC-9C 
184.  Yede Avinash Kusheba CZM L 19 Zoo SEC-9C 
185.  ArvishaTahura Abdul Qayyum ZECs L 21 Env SEC-6 
186.  AsnaSaemeen Abdul Hadi ZECs L 21 Zoo SEC-9C 
187.  IfraTazeen Syed Afroz ZECs L 21 Env SEC-6 
188.  SayedNomanSayedFeroz ZECs L 21 Env SEC-6 
189.  SaymaYameen Syed Kaleemuddin ZECs L 21 Env SEC-6 
190.  SayyedShahidSaber ZECs L 21 Env SEC-6 
191.  AswaniKhushi Sunil CEnCs L 22 Che SEC-3D 
192.  Kadam RohanShivaji CEnCs L 22 Che SEC-3D 
193.  Ayesha Parveen Shaikh Shamshuddin CCsBt L 23 Che SEC-3D 
194.  Ghogare Om Dattatraya CCsBt L 23 Che SEC-3D 
195.  Ifra Tazeen Afroz Syed ZCsE L 24 En SEC-6 
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1.  AdhavVaishnaviGaneshrao PCM P 1 Math SEC-11 
2.  BasreVirbhadraLaxman PCM P 1 Phy SEC-12A 
3.  Gaikwad ShivamJayram PCM P 1 Che SEC-3E 

4.  HokarnePoonamHanmant PCM P 1 Phy SEC-12A 
5.  IngoleIndrayaniGangaprasad PCM P 1 Math SEC-11 
6.  Jadhav VaishnaviVishwanath PCM P 1 Phy SEC-12A 
7.  Kadam PallaviPadamakar PCM P 1 Phy SEC-12A 
8.  KambaleYogeshVinod PCM P 1 Math SEC-11 
9.  Kamble Bharatkumar Nagnath PCM P 1 Che SEC-3E 
10.  Patil Shivani Prakash PCM P 1 Math SEC-11 
11.  PawarMayuriSuryakant PCM P 1 Math SEC-11 
12.  PawarPragatiMadhukar PCM P 1 Che SEC-3E 
13.  Shaikh AffanSaquib Shaikh Naeem PCM P 1 Phy SEC-12A 
14.  ThoratAaratiMadhav PCM P 1 Che SEC-3E 
15.  YadavSanskarRaju PCM P 1 Phy SEC-12A 
16.  Pople Nikita Dattarao CSE P 2 Che SEC-3E 
17.  ChaudhariPavankumarSantosh CECs P 3 Che SEC-3E 
18.  DakhoreShivaniSambhaji CECs P 3 Che SEC-3E 
19.  Gaikwad Sachin Ashok CECs P 3 Che SEC-3E 
20.  HatnureMadhav Nagnath CECs P 3 Cs SEC-4 

21.  Kamble HarshdeepShriram CECs P 3 Che SEC-3E 
22.  Khansole Sunil Devidas CECs P 3 Che SEC-3E 
23.  PanditKishan Sahebrao CECs P 3 El SEC-10 
24.  Pawar Maya Prabhakar CECs P 3 Che SEC-3E 
25.  PupalwadPranjaliDnyaneshwar CECs P 3 Che SEC-3E 
26.  BokhareKrushnaGopal CMCs P 4 Cs SEC-4 
27.  Dalvi Satyam Sharidhar CMCs P 4 Cs SEC-4 
28.  JabadeSurajMaroti CMCs P 4 Math SEC-11 
29.  JogdandDhanashriMarotrao CMCs P 4 Che SEC-3E 
30.  Shinde Rajesh Gyanoji CMCs P 4 Cs SEC-4 
31.  TotawarAditya Shankar CMCs P 4 Che SEC-3E 
32.  Wagh Ajay Vaman CMCs P 4 Math SEC-11 
33.  YadavAditya Sandeep CMCs P 4 Cs SEC-4 
34.  Gondge Ashwini Shreeram MCsE P 5 Cs SEC-4 

35.  BhujbalPranita Parmeshwar MECs P 5 Cs SEC-4 
36.  BhujbalRupaliDilip MECs P 5 Cs SEC-4 
37.  DonglikarRuturajMangesh MECs P 5 El SEC-10 
38.  IngoleShrushtiMaroti MECs P 5 Cs SEC-4 
39.  Kadam ChakrdharDinkarrao MECs P 5 El SEC-10 
40.  Patil AnujaGangadhar MECs P 5 El SEC-10 
41.  Shaikh Majhar Saheb MECs P 5 El SEC-10 
42.  Shaikh ShahedShadul MECs P 5 El SEC-10 
43.  Shinde Ashwini Suresh MECs P 5 Cs SEC-4 
44.  YadavMamtaMukesh MECs P 5 El SEC-10 
45.  Kadam Ritesh Pralhad PCCs P 6 Cs SEC-4 

46.  Parghane Prachi Bhimrao PCCs P 6 Phy SEC-12B 

47.  BhaleGouriDigambar PCCs P 6 Che SEC-3E 
48.  BushraMohammadi Abdul Aqeel PCCs P 6 Che SEC-3F 
49.  DakhoreKanchanDatta PCCs P 6 Phy SEC-12A 
50.  DakhoreShitalShivaji PCCs P 6 Phy SEC-12A 
51.  Deshmukh Anjali Prabhakar PCCs P 6 Phy SEC-12A 
52.  Deshmukh NehaShamrao PCCs P 6 Che SEC-3F 
53.  Deshmukh Sanika Ramesh PCCs P 6 Che SEC-3F 
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54.  Jadhav Sejal Sanjay PCCs P 6 Phy SEC-12A 
55.  Mahajan Harsh Suryakant PCCs P 6 Che SEC-3F 
56.  Mane SayaliBalaji PCCs P 6 Phy SEC-12B 
57.  Panjarkar Vishnu Narayan PCCs P 6 Phy SEC-12B 
58.  Patange ManmohanDilip PCCs P 6 Phy SEC-12B 
59.  Patange ShivaniHanmantrao PCCs P 6 Phy SEC-12B 
60.  JondhaleRutikKishan PCE P 7 Che SEC-3F 
61.  Kadam ShivrajBaban PCE P 7 Che SEC-3F 
62.  Kamble Rohit Sanjay PCE P 7 Phy SEC-12B 
63.  KhansolePravinMadhav PCE P 7 El SEC-10 
64.  GunduleAbhijitAnanda PCS P 8 Phy SEC-12B 
65.  Here SanikaKailasappa PCS P 8 Che SEC-3F 
66.  KalyankarGauri Satish PCS P 8 Che SEC-3F 
67.  NarwadePradnyaPiraji PCS P 8 Phy SEC-12B 
68.  Raut Vinay Santuk PCS P 8 Stat SEC-13 

69.  Shinde AshwiniDigambar PCS P 8 Phy SEC-12B 
70.  Shinde VaishnaviKeshav PCS P 8 Phy SEC-12B 
71.  Deshmukh Mansi Gangadharrao PECs P 9B Cs SEC-4 

72.  Aneraye Manisha Shivdas PECs P 9A Phy SEC-12B 
73.  Annamwar Jay Vijay PECs P 9A El SEC-10 
74.  BamneSuraj Sanjay PECs P 9A Phy SEC-12C 
75.  Bhokare Amol Satwaji PECs P 9A Phy SEC-12C 
76.  Deshmukh GauravKishor PECs P 9A El SEC-10 
77.  DevsarkarChanpatkumar Gajanan PECs P 9A Cs SEC-4 
78.  GadekarShashankRagho PECs P 9A Cs SEC-4 
79.  GhuleSiddharth Anil PECs P 9A El SEC-10 
80.  Govande Monika Ashok PECs P 9A El SEC-10 
81.  HattekarMaroti Ramesh PECs P 9A El SEC-10 
82.  Ingale Pratiksha Prakash PECs P 9A El SEC-10 
83.  Jadhav SujalDnyanoba PECs P 9A El SEC-10 
84.  Kadam SumitSadashiv PECs P 9A Cs SEC-4 
85.  KhiradeSnehalMadhav PECs P 9A Cs SEC-4 
86.  MohiteAartiArjun PECs P 9A El SEC-10 
87.  More Sneha Bhagwan PECs P 9A Cs SEC-4 
88.  PanchalPriyanka Rajesh PECs P 9A Cs SEC-4 
89.  SamsatteMohini Sahebrao PECs P 9A El SEC-10 
90.  ShirkanthwadUmeshSadashiv PECs P 9A El SEC-10 
91.  WaipankarGangaprasad C PECs P 9A El SEC-10 
92.  ZinzadeTruptiBaban PECs P 9A El SEC-10 
93.  ChavhanBhagyashriRohidas PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
94.  Deshmukh Gaurav Sanjay PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
95.  Deshmukh RiteshRustumrao PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
96.  HamandAishwaryaVikram PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
97.  Huge Aboli Ashok PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
98.  Ingle Sonali Ashok PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
99.  KalyankarAbhishekNavnath PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
100.  Kirkan Shankar Shivaji PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
101.  KokateSamikshaBalaji PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
102.  LandgeSakshi Uttamrao PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
103.  More RajnandiniPralhad PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
104.  PawarMayuriBhausaheb PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
105.  PawarPournimaBhimarao PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
106.  Sakhare Pratik Santosh PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
107.  Shaikh Arsalan Anwar PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12D 
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108.  Shelke Ajay Ganesh PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12D 
109.  Yede Ganesh Kishan PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12D 
110.  AnnapureRuchaNagorao PMCs P 10 Cs SEC-4 
111.  Aruba Zikra Shaikh Aijazuddin PMCs P 10 Phy SEC-12D 
112.  BandelAkhileshGopikishan PMCs P 10 Math SEC-11 
113.  BhalkeVaishnavi Kailash PMCs P 10 Phy SEC-12D 
114.  Bichewar Anjali Ashok PMCs P 10 Phy SEC-12D 
115.  Chafe ArpitaMadhav PMCs P 10 Phy SEC-12D 
116.  Chavan BhagyashreiDnyanoba PMCs P 10 Phy SEC-12D 
117.  GodreSakshiSantosh PMCs P 10 Cs SEC-4 
118.  Kadam AayodhyaMadhav PMCs P 10 Phy SEC-12D 
119.  Kamble Sunil Babu PMCs P 10 Phy SEC-12D 
120.  Lone Sanjana Rajesh PMCs P 10 Phy SEC-12D 
121.  NartawarAnmolSambhaji PMCs P 10 Phy SEC-12D 
122.  Patange VigneshBalaji PMCs P 10 Phy SEC-12D 
123.  Rathod Komal Vitthal PMCs P 10 Phy SEC-12D 
124.  ThorwatBabaraoTukaram PMCs P 10 Phy SEC-12D 
125.  WadhonkarVirbhadra Satish PMCs P 10 Phy SEC-12D 
126.  YangondalwadBalajiNagorao PMCs P 10 El SEC-10 
127.  AthawaleKartikRashtrapal PME P 11 Phy SEC-12D 
128.  KawadeAsmitaBabanrao PME P 11 Phy SEC-12E 
129.  WadhaveSneha Sanjay PMS P 12 Phy SEC-12E 
130.  KokrePriyaNagorao PSE P 13 Phy SEC-12E 
131.  Kadam Ganesh Namdev CSEn P 15 Che SEC-3F 
132.  Patil VaishnaviShivraj PCsBt P 15 Cs SEC-4 
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133.  Gaikwad ShivamJayram PCM P 1 Che SEC-3E 

134.  Kamble Bharatkumar Nagnath PCM P 1 Che SEC-3E 
135.  PawarPragatiMadhukar PCM P 1 Che SEC-3E 
136.  PawarRajnandiniKrushna PCM P 1 Che SEC-3E 
137.  ThoratAaratiMadhav PCM P 1 Che SEC-3E 
138.  AdhavVaishnaviGaneshrao PCM P 1 Math SEC-11 
139.  DawreBabanRajebhau PCM P 1 Math SEC-11 
140.  IngoleIndrayaniGangaprasad PCM P 1 Math SEC-11 
141.  KalneNandini Anand PCM P 1 Math SEC-11 
142.  KambaleYogeshVinod PCM P 1 Math SEC-11 
143.  Patil Shivani Prakash PCM P 1 Math SEC-11 
144.  PawarMayuriSuryakant PCM P 1 Math SEC-11 
145.  BasreVirbhadraLaxman PCM P 1 Phy SEC-12A 
146.  HakkeRadhikaHanmant PCM P 1 Phy SEC-12A 
147.  HokarnePoonamHanmant PCM P 1 Phy SEC-12A 
148.  Ibitwar Bharat Tukaram PCM P 1 Phy SEC-12A 
149.  Jadhav VaishnaviVishwanath PCM P 1 Phy SEC-12A 
150.  Kadam PallaviPadamakar PCM P 1 Phy SEC-12A 
151.  More Sandip Bhagwan PCM P 1 Phy SEC-12A 
152.  NagdhareAnkitaMaroti PCM P 1 Phy SEC-12A 
153.  PuyadVidyaBabarao PCM P 1 Phy SEC-12A 
154.  RajemodTusharBalaji PCM P 1 Phy SEC-12A 
155.  Shaikh AffanSaquib Shaikh Naeem PCM P 1 Phy SEC-12A 
156.  TabassumParveen MD Muzammil PCM P 1 Phy SEC-12A 
157.  Waghmare Nandini Vijay PCM P 1 Phy SEC-12A 
158.  YadavSanskarRaju PCM P 1 Phy SEC-12A 
159.  Pople Nikita Dattarao CSE P 2 Che SEC-3E 
160.  ChaudhariPavankumarSantosh CECs P 3 Che SEC-3E 
161.  DakhoreShivaniSambhaji CECs P 3 Che SEC-3E 
162.  Gaikwad Sachin Ashok CECs P 3 Che SEC-3E 
163.  Kamble HarshdeepShriram CECs P 3 Che SEC-3E 
164.  Khansole Sunil Devidas CECs P 3 Che SEC-3E 
165.  PataleMayuriBhanudas CECs P 3 Che SEC-3E 
166.  Pawar Maya Prabhakar CECs P 3 Che SEC-3E 
167.  PotreMayuriVaghaji CECs P 3 Che SEC-3E 
168.  PupalwadPranjaliDnyaneshwar CECs P 3 Che SEC-3E 
169.  Waghmare NishthaNitin CECs P 3 Che SEC-3E 
170.  HatnureMadhav Nagnath CECs P 3 Cs SEC-4 

171.  Kharbe Prakash Nemaji CECs P 3 Cs SEC-4 
172.  BhangareShubhamMadhav CECs P 3 El SEC-10 

173.  PanditKishan Sahebrao CECs P 3 El SEC-10 
174.  JogdandDhanashriMarotrao CMCs P 4 Che SEC-3E 
175.  TotawarAditya Shankar CMCs P 4 Che SEC-3E 
176.  YeramwarPrachiVenkatesh CMCs P 4 Che SEC-3E 
177.  BokhareKrushnaGopal CMCs P 4 Cs SEC-4 
178.  Dalvi Satyam Sharidhar CMCs P 4 Cs SEC-4 
179.  Gaikwad Pooja Sanjay CMCs P 4 Cs SEC-4 
180.  Shinde Rajesh Gyanoji CMCs P 4 Cs SEC-4 
181.  YadavAditya Sandeep CMCs P 4 Cs SEC-4 



Shri Sharda Bhavan Education Society’s 

YESHWANT MAHAVIDYALAYA, NANDED 
(Affiliated to Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded) 

(Re-accredited by NAAC 4th Cycle as Grade ‘A+’ College and a CPE status by UGC) 
 

B. Sc. FIRST YEAR BATCH WISE NAME LIST, 2024-2025 

Sr.  
No. 

Name  Group Gr. 
Code 

General 
Pr Batch 

No. 

SEC SBC 
PrBatch 

No. 

182.  JabadeSurajMaroti CMCs P 4 Math SEC-11 
183.  Wagh Ajay Vaman CMCs P 4 Math SEC-11 
184.  BhujbalPranita Parmeshwar MECs P 5 Cs SEC-4 
185.  BhujbalRupaliDilip MECs P 5 Cs SEC-4 
186.  IngoleShrushtiMaroti MECs P 5 Cs SEC-4 
187.  Shinde Ashwini Suresh MECs P 5 Cs SEC-4 
188.  ArateShrinivasChudaji MECs P 5 El SEC-10 
189.  DonglikarRuturajMangesh MECs P 5 El SEC-10 
190.  Kadam ChakrdharDinkarrao MECs P 5 El SEC-10 
191.  Patil AnujaGangadhar MECs P 5 El SEC-10 
192.  Shaikh Majhar Saheb MECs P 5 El SEC-10 
193.  Shaikh ShahedShadul MECs P 5 El SEC-10 
194.  YadavMamtaMukesh MECs P 5 El SEC-10 
195.  BhaleGouriDigambar PCCs P 6 Che SEC-3E 
196.  BushraMohammadi Abdul Aqeel PCCs P 6 Che SEC-3F 
197.  Deshmukh NehaShamrao PCCs P 6 Che SEC-3F 
198.  Deshmukh Sanika Ramesh PCCs P 6 Che SEC-3F 
199.  Mahajan Harsh Suryakant PCCs P 6 Che SEC-3F 
200.  More Payal Prakash PCCs P 6 Che SEC-3F 
201.  TadlapurkarGauriNagesh PCCs P 6 Che SEC-3F 
202.  DakhoreKanchanDatta PCCs P 6 Phy SEC-12A 
203.  DakhoreShitalShivaji PCCs P 6 Phy SEC-12A 
204.  Deshmukh Anjali Prabhakar PCCs P 6 Phy SEC-12A 
205.  GadewarAtharvBalaji PCCs P 6 Phy SEC-12A 
206.  Jadhav Sejal Sanjay PCCs P 6 Phy SEC-12A 
207.  KinewadAarti Parmeshwar PCCs P 6 Phy SEC-12A 
208.  Mane PankajSharad PCCs P 6 Phy SEC-12B 
209.  Mane SayaliBalaji PCCs P 6 Phy SEC-12B 
210.  More SakshiTolaji PCCs P 6 Phy SEC-12B 
211.  Panjarkar Vishnu Narayan PCCs P 6 Phy SEC-12B 
212.  Patange ManmohanDilip PCCs P 6 Phy SEC-12B 
213.  Patange ShivaniHanmantrao PCCs P 6 Phy SEC-12B 
214.  PraghanePrachiBhimrao PCCs P 6 Phy SEC-12B 
215.  Rajale Rameshwar Gunaji PCCs P 6 Phy SEC-12B 
216.  TadkanteVaishanaviPotanna PCCs P 6 Phy SEC-12B 
217.  JondhaleRutikKishan PCE P 7 Che SEC-3F 
218.  Kadam ShivrajBaban PCE P 7 Che SEC-3F 
219.  PawaleSambhajiPandurang PCE P 7 Che SEC-3F 
220.  WakodeRupaliBalaji PCE P 7 Che SEC-3F 
221.  GaccheMayur Anil PCE P 7 El SEC-10 
222.  KhansolePravinMadhav PCE P 7 El SEC-10 
223.  Kamble Rohit Sanjay PCE P 7 Phy SEC-12B 
224.  More ShrinivasSuryakant PCE P 7 Phy SEC-12B 
225.  PawarMohini Ramesh PCE P 7 Phy SEC-12B 
226.  WalakeKrantiMadhav PCE P 7 Phy SEC-12B 
227.  Here SanikaKailasappa PCS P 8 Che SEC-3F 
228.  KalyankarGauri Satish PCS P 8 Che SEC-3F 
229.  GunduleAbhijitAnanda PCS P 8 Phy SEC-12B 
230.  GunduleYogesh Ashok PCS P 8 Phy SEC-12B 
231.  KokarePankaj Subhash PCS P 8 Phy SEC-12B 
232.  NarwadePradnyaPiraji PCS P 8 Phy SEC-12B 
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233.  Shinde AshwiniDigambar PCS P 8 Phy SEC-12B 
234.  Shinde VaishnaviKeshav PCS P 8 Phy SEC-12B 
235.  Raut Vinay Santuk PCS P 8 Stat SEC-13 

236.  DevsarkarChanpatkumar Gajanan PECs P 9A Cs SEC-4 
237.  GadekarShashankRagho PECs P 9A Cs SEC-4 
238.  Kadam SumitSadashiv PECs P 9A Cs SEC-4 
239.  KhiradeSnehalMadhav PECs P 9A Cs SEC-4 
240.  More Sneha Bhagwan PECs P 9A Cs SEC-4 
241.  PanchalPriyanka Rajesh PECs P 9A Cs SEC-4 
242.  Annamwar Jay Vijay PECs P 9A El SEC-10 
243.  Deshmukh GauravKishor PECs P 9A El SEC-10 
244.  Edake Patil Jayvant Satish PECs P 9A El SEC-10 
245.  GhuleSiddharth Anil PECs P 9A El SEC-10 
246.  Govande Monika Ashok PECs P 9A El SEC-10 
247.  HattekarMaroti Ramesh PECs P 9A El SEC-10 
248.  Ingale Pratiksha Prakash PECs P 9A El SEC-10 
249.  Jadhav SujalDnyanoba PECs P 9A El SEC-10 
250.  MohiteAartiArjun PECs P 9A El SEC-10 
251.  Mungal Krishna Bhagwan PECs P 9A El SEC-10 
252.  SamsatteMohini Sahebrao PECs P 9A El SEC-10 
253.  ShirkanthwadUmeshSadashiv PECs P 9A El SEC-10 
254.  WaipankarGangaprasad C PECs P 9A El SEC-10 
255.  ZinzadeTruptiBaban PECs P 9A El SEC-10 
256.  Aneraye Manisha Shivdas PECs P 9A Phy SEC-12B 
257.  BamneSuraj Sanjay PECs P 9A Phy SEC-12C 
258.  Bhokare Amol Satwaji PECs P 9A Phy SEC-12C 
259.  ChavhanBhagyashriRohidas PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
260.  Deshmukh Gaurav Sanjay PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
261.  Deshmukh RiteshRustumrao PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
262.  Gavale Rohit Milind PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
263.  HamandAishwaryaVikram PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
264.  Huge Aboli Ashok PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
265.  Ingle Sonali Ashok PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
266.  Jadhav ShivaniShrinivas PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
267.  KalyankarAbhishekNavnath PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
268.  Kirkan Shankar Shivaji PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
269.  KokateSamikshaBalaji PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
270.  LandgeSakshi Uttamrao PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
271.  More RajnandiniPralhad PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
272.  Pawar Karan Datta PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
273.  PawarMayuriBhausaheb PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
274.  PawarPournimaBhimarao PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
275.  Pole Raj Narayan PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
276.  Sakhare Pratik Santosh PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12C 
277.  SayyedUvesSayyedFarukh PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12D 
278.  Shaikh Arsalan Anwar PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12D 
279.  Shelke Ajay Ganesh PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12D 
280.  Shinde Sangam Sanjay PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12D 
281.  Yede Ganesh Kishan PECs P 9B Phy SEC-12D 
282.  AnnapureRuchaNagorao PMCs P 10 Cs SEC-4 
283.  GodreSakshiSantosh PMCs P 10 Cs SEC-4 
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284.  PathakPrachiPradeep PMCs P 10 Cs SEC-4 
285.  YangondalwadBalajiNagorao PMCs P 10 El SEC-10 
286.  BandelAkhileshGopikishan PMCs P 10 Math SEC-11 
287.  Aruba Zikra Shaikh Aijazuddin PMCs P 10 Phy SEC-12D 
288.  BhalkeVaishnavi Kailash PMCs P 10 Phy SEC-12D 
289.  Bichewar Anjali Ashok PMCs P 10 Phy SEC-12D 
290.  Chafe ArpitaMadhav PMCs P 10 Phy SEC-12D 
291.  Chavan BhagyashreiDnyanoba PMCs P 10 Phy SEC-12D 
292.  Kadam AayodhyaMadhav PMCs P 10 Phy SEC-12D 
293.  Kamble Sunil Babu PMCs P 10 Phy SEC-12D 
294.  LimbotkarPoonamChudaman PMCs P 10 Phy SEC-12D 
295.  Lone Sanjana Rajesh PMCs P 10 Phy SEC-12D 
296.  NartawarAnmolSambhaji PMCs P 10 Phy SEC-12D 
297.  Patange VigneshBalaji PMCs P 10 Phy SEC-12D 
298.  Rathod Komal Vitthal PMCs P 10 Phy SEC-12D 
299.  ThorwatBabaraoTukaram PMCs P 10 Phy SEC-12D 
300.  WadhonkarVirbhadra Satish PMCs P 10 Phy SEC-12D 
301.  AthawaleKartikRashtrapal PME P 11 Phy SEC-12D 
302.  KawadeAsmitaBabanrao PME P 11 Phy SEC-12E 
303.  ShelkePundlikDattram PME P 11 Phy SEC-12E 
304.  Solanke Gita Maroti PME P 11 Phy SEC-12E 
305.  Mirkute Priya Shankar PMS P 12 Phy SEC-12E 
306.  WadhaveSneha Sanjay PMS P 12 Phy SEC-12E 
307.  SawantKanchan Sunil PMS P 12 Stat SEC-13 

308.  KokrePriyaNagorao PSE P 13 Phy SEC-12E 
309.  PawadeGovind Ganesh CPZ P 14 Phy SEC-12E 
310.  Pawade Vishal Ramesh CPZ P 14 Phy SEC-12E 
311.  ShelkeGangaramLaxman CPZ P 14 Phy SEC-12E 
312.  ShelkeVikas Ganesh CPZ P 14 Phy SEC-12E 
313.  Kadam Ganesh Namdev CSEn P 15 Che SEC-3F 
314.  Patil VaishnaviShivraj PCsBt P 15 Cs SEC-4 
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